[image: image1.jpg]parietal
bone.

occipital
bone

temporal
bone

external
Soousti
masts

coroncit
prosess’
mental foramen

‘sphenoid bone

areater ving
frontal bone

ethmoid bone
orbita plte

anterior
nasal spine
infraortita
Toramen

frontal bone

sphenoid bone
essar ving

atnmoid
Sone

tempors bone
Jacimot bone

v zygomatic bone
pate s

inferior
nasal
concha

maxilla
infraortita
Toramen
anterior
nasal sine

mandible
mentalforamen

© 2003 Enoyclopadia Britannics, Inc.



[image: image2.jpg]Wings of
the Sphen

Temporal
Bone



















 1





 3





16





 6





 4





 5





 14





 7





 8





 10, δίπλα στο 2





 9





 





 





 1





 3





 3





 5





 10, δίπλα στο 2





 8





7





 14





 12





 2





 2





 2














 2





 5





 4





 3





 3





 6





1 





13 





 2





 9








